MADE IN GERMANY
Rectus Sheath Kits
Catheter System for a Continuous
Technique and Single Shot
1 Schleich CL. Schmerzlose Operation. Berlin: Springer, 1899:240-1.
2 Sandeman DJ, Dilley AV. Ultrasound-guided rectus sheath block and catheter place-
ment. ANZ Journal of Surgery 2008; 78: 621-3.
3 Cornish P, Deacon A. Rectus sheath catheters for continuous analgesia after upper

1 x Touhy needle 16G x 80mm plastic stylet
2 x catheters 19G x 50cm with closed tip
2 x Clamping Adaptors (including 2 x White Luer Caps)
1 x Y connector (including 3 x White Luer Hub Caps connected to each end of the tubing)
1 x filter
2 x (Rectus Sheath) labels –Yellow-
2 x FixoCath
1 x FixoLong
1 x Luer/NRFit Cap White
TuohySono
Product Size Item No. PU
TuohySono
with Cornerstone Reflectors,
metal stylet and detachable plastic
wings
22G x 120mm 1085-4E120 10
22G x 100mm 1085-4E103 25
22G x 90mm 1085-4E090 25
22G x 70mm 1085-4E070 25
22G x 50mm 1085-4E050 25
21G x 120mm 1085-4F120 10
21G x 90mm 1085-4F090 25
21G x 50mm 1085-4F050 25
20G x 100mm 1085-4G103 25
18G x 150mm 1085-4K150 10
18G x 120mm 1085-4K120 10
18G x 90mm 1085-4K090 25
18G x 50mm 1085-4K050 25
17G x 150mm 1085-4M150 10
17G x 90mm 1085-4M090 25
LUER
NRFit
3
Get the app!